506092196 06/04/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6138916

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DongGuan ePropulsion Intelligence Technology Ltd.	08/05/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Guangdong ePropulsion Technology Limited	
Street Address:	Rm.201, Bldg.17A, NO.4 Xinzhu Rd.,,Songshan Lake District, Dongguan, Guangdong, China	
City:	Dongguan	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16394407

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)426-1788

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2134261771

Email: eoa-proce@scienbizip.com,eoa-cbd@scienbizip.com,eoa-procc@scienbizippc.com

Correspondent Name: CALVIN H CHAI

Address Line 1: 550 S. HOPE STREET, SUITE 2825
Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90071

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	US76842
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CALVIN H CHAI
SIGNATURE:	/Calvin H Chai/
DATE SIGNED:	06/04/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=US76842200604NOC#page1.tif source=US76842200604NOC#page2.tif source=US76842200604NOC#page3.tif

PATENT 506092196 REEL: 052848 FRAME: 0155

核准变更登记通知书

粤莞核变通外字【2019】第1900690635号

名称:广东逸动科技有限公司

统一社会信用代码:91441900MA4UQTBTX4

以上企业于二〇一九年八月五日经我局核准变更登记,经核准的变更登记事项如下:

202000000	登记事项	变更前内容	变更后内容
	企业名称	东莞化动智能科技有限公司	广东逸动科技有限公司
	怪你/鈴禽物店 :	东美松山湖高新技术产业开发区新竹路4号 新竹苑17幢1单元2楼8区202室	广东省东莞市松山湖园区新竹路4号17栋1单 元201室

经核准的备案事项如下:

备案事项	备案前内容	备案后内容	
章程备案	章程	章程	

特此通知。



PATENT REEL: 052848 FRAME: 0156

Registration of Change Approval Notice

NO.1900690635 Registration of Change Approval Notice of Dongguan, Guangdong[2019]

Organization Name: Guangdong ePropulsion Technology Limited

Uniform Social Credit Code: 91441900MA4UQTBTX4

The registration of change of the enterprise above is approved by our bureau in

August 5th, 2019. The approved registration of changes as follow:

Registration events	Before the change	After the change
Organization Name	Dongguan ePropulsion	Guangdong ePropulsion
	Intelligence Technology	Technology Limited
	Limited	
Residence/Business sites	Room202, Bldg.17A,	Room201, Bldg.17A, 4
	Headquarter no.1,4th	Xinzhu Rd, Songshan
	Xinzhu Rd, Songshan	Lake, Dongguan,
	Lake district, Dongguan,	Guangdong Province,
	China	China

the approved matters of record as follow:

Matters of record	Before recording	After recording
Articles of association for	Articles of association	Articles of association
recorded		

It is hereby announced

August 5th,2019 Approved by Dongguan Administrative Bureau for Industry and Commerce

> PATENT REEL: 052848 FRAME: 0157

Affidavit of Accuracy for Translation

I, ZHANG SHI YUE, am fluent in English and Chinese. I hereby certify that I have translated/verified the following document(s) which is/are attached to this Affidavit:
Registration of Change Approval Notice
I further certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the attached document(s) in English is/are true and accurate translation of the attached document(s) in Chinese.
ZHÀNG SHI YUE (Signature of Translator/Verifier)
ZHANG SHI YUE (Print Name)
<u>2020-06-03</u> (Date)

PATENT REEL: 052848 FRAME: 0158

RECORDED: 06/04/2020